
LOTS 5 & 6 HOPEFUL CIRCLE S/D.

767-2204, 899-1803, WD 1148-1570

SULLIVAN DANNY RAY/SULLIVAN BRENDA J
669 SE MAYHALL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2289

35-4S-17-09030-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.010 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

07/17/2017 DF 2.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

36,038
11,900
40,000
87,938
24,024
63,914

HX HB 38,914
25,000
87,938

0

87,938

1256/0500 6/10/2013 WD U V 37 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DMAC OF LAKE CITY INC

DANNY RAY & BRENDA 

1152/0309 6/10/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID MANGRUM

DMAC OF LAKE CITY I
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31697 M H 657 01/17/2014

2015HX Base Yr

669 SE MAYHALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,330 112.9000 67.74 90,094 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 32,407

UOP 216 25 54 1,463

UOP 320 25 80 2,168

1,732 1,330 36,038

BAS= W34 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 S23 E13 UOP=  S16 E20 N16
W20$ E39 N23$.

BAS

3418

23

13

39

23

UOP 12

18

12

18

UOP16

20

16

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

11,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


